
Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Eden Serniak-Taylor Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 6 5-7 yrs 8 3 11

1 Luna Muirhead Bolton Dragons England 9 8-9 yrs 7 3 10

1 Raiyah Alasaly Senshi Academy Liverpool England 8 8-9 yrs 10 0 10

Age/Weight 1 Alexandra Shortt Farrell Aimaa Ireland 10 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Eden Serniak-Taylor Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 6 5-7 yrs 8 3 11

Age/Weight 2 Luna Muirhead Bolton Dragons England 9 8-9 yrs 7 3 10

Age/Weight 2 Raiyah Alasaly Senshi Academy Liverpool England 8 8-9 yrs 10 0 10

3 Pippa Mitch⁩Ell Paradigm Martial Arts England 9 8-9 yrs 7 0 7

3 Talia Anthony Senshi Academy Liverpool England 8 8-9 yrs 7 0 7

4 Zaya Jeffrey Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 7 5-7 yrs 1 4 5

Age/Weight 5 Alexandra Shortt Farrell Aimaa Ireland 10 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

5 Aria Gill Skyaxe United Kingdom 7 5-7 yrs 0 4 4

5 Luna Riley Senshi Academy Liverpool England 8 8-9 yrs 4 0 4

6 Darcey Dale Fisher Hska England 6 5-7 yrs 0 3 3

7 Robyn Gregory Bolton Dragons England 7 5-7 yrs 2 0 2

8 Robyn Willow Gregory Bolton Dragons England 7 5-7 yrs 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Chaé-Dillon Mccabe Skyaxe Scotland 10 10-11 yrs 13 21 34

1 Emily Taylor Novas Martial Arts Academy England 9 8-9 yrs 0 23 23

1 Aaliyah Denis Sparta Boxing Club France 7 5-7 yrs 0 7 7

1 Sophia Whimperley Senshi Academy Liverpool England 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Chaé-Dillon Mccabe Skyaxe Scotland 10 10-11 yrs 13 21 34

2 Scarlett Mchugh Hska England 10 10-11 yrs 23 0 23

Age/Weight 2 Emily Taylor Novas Martial Arts Academy England 9 8-9 yrs 0 23 23

3 Ayla Dean Universal Martial Arts United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 10 8 18

4 Rosemary Lacey Hska England 11 10-11 yrs 12 2 14

5 Lily Morgan White Lotus Martial Arts England 9 8-9 yrs 4 6 10

Age/Weight 6 Aaliyah Denis Sparta Boxing Club France 7 5-7 yrs 0 7 7

7 Elle Reed Paradigm Martial Arts England 8 8-9 yrs 5 0 5

Age/Weight 8 Sophia Whimperley Senshi Academy Liverpool England 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

8 Molly Frankowiak Wymac United Kingdom 9 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

8 Jasmine Kenny Darcy Aimaa Ireland 8 8-9 yrs 0 3 3

9 Carys Fagan Senshi Academy Liverpool England 9 8-9 yrs 2 0 2

9 Lilly Rogers Nska United Kingdom 9 8-9 yrs 0 2 2

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Electronweight Minus 30 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Electronweight Minus 30 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg GP POINTS
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Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Laci Fulham Paradigm Martial Arts England 12 12-13 yrs 30 0 30

1 Harmony Bailey Stand Martial Arts Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 14 12 26

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Laci Fulham Paradigm Martial Arts England 12 12-13 yrs 30 0 30

Age/Weight 2 Harmony Bailey Stand Martial Arts Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 14 12 26

3 Lexi Southwell Inspired Martial Arts! England 12 12-13 yrs 24 0 24

4 Emily Stanley Senshi Academy Liverpool Chile 10 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

4 Niamh Nicholson Bolton Dragons England 10 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

5 Alana Fagan Senshi Academy Liverpool England 11 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

5 Evelyn Ahlvarsson Sodermalms Shaolin Sweden 11 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

5 Freya Ashley Senshi Academy Liverpool England 10 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Elise Serniak-Taylor Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 9 8-9 yrs 7 8 15

1 Allanah Savage Universal Martial Arts United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 12 0 12

1 Leah Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 10 10-11 yrs 0 7 7

1 Maddison Saunders Wko Team Wales - Xandao Wales 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Elise Serniak-Taylor Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 9 8-9 yrs 7 8 15

Age/Weight 2 Allanah Savage Universal Martial Arts United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 12 0 12

Age/Weight 3 Leah Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 10 10-11 yrs 0 7 7

4 Olivia Turnbull Novas Martial Arts Academy England 9 8-9 yrs 0 6 6

5 Evie Byle Clan Combat Scotland 11 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

5 Evie Byle Clan Combat Scotland 11 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 5 Maddison Saunders Wko Team Wales - Xandao Wales 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

6 Alexandra Foster Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 11 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

6 Lilly Smith Imperium Martial Arts England 11 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

6 Aubree Dunne Aimaa Ireland 11 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

6 Leja Semetaite Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 9 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

7 Flora Witt Raven Kickboxing United Kingdom 11 10-11 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Amelia Lennon Kkc Ireland 13 12-13 yrs 8 10 18

1 Dainton Kane Skyaxe Scotland 11 10-11 yrs 0 5 5

1 Olivia Stroughton Yu! Martial Arts Collective England 17 16-17 yrs 5 0 5

1 Sophie Hoban Imac England United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Amelia Lennon Kkc Ireland 13 12-13 yrs 8 10 18

2 Harleen Kaur Kzma England 13 12-13 yrs 5 4 9

3 Nicola Krawcewicz Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KPoland 12 12-13 yrs 7 0 7

4 Georgie Dean Wsma Gb United Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 0 6 6

Age/Weight 5 Dainton Kane Skyaxe Scotland 11 10-11 yrs 0 5 5

Age/Weight 5 Olivia Stroughton Yu! Martial Arts Collective England 17 16-17 yrs 5 0 5

6 Ella Bosah Wymac England 10 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

6 Harleen Kaur Kzma England 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

6 Isabella Dixon Viribus England 12 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 7 Sophie Hoban Imac England United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Protonweight Minus 35 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Protonweight Minus 35 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Neutronweight Minus 40 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Neutronweight Minus 40 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Atomweight Minus 45kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Atomweight Minus 45kg



8 Hope Sinclair Clan Combat Scotland 13 12-13 yrs 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Simran Kaur Kzma England 15 14-15 yrs 24 14 38

1 Casey Hilton Wsma Gb United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 25 12 37

1 Nyarra Hyde Inspired Martial Arts! England 11 10-11 yrs 10 0 10

1 Kaelynn Fleming Skyaxe Scotland 18 18 yrs+ 4 3 7

1 Georgia Griffiths Wko Team Wales - Xandao Wales 9 8-9 yrs 0 7 7

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Simran Kaur Kzma England 15 14-15 yrs 24 14 38

Age/Weight 2 Casey Hilton Wsma Gb United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 25 12 37

3 Amelia Pereira Inspired Martial Arts! Portugal 12 12-13 yrs 14 7 21

4 Nikki Pando Extreme Martial Arts United States 14 14-15 yrs 0 17 17

5 Lucy Walker Viribus England 12 12-13 yrs 16 0 16

6 Molly Ashton Paradigm Martial Arts England 12 12-13 yrs 13 0 13

7 Harriet Jackson Team Ssma England 15 14-15 yrs 12 0 12

Age/Weight 8 Nyarra Hyde Inspired Martial Arts! England 11 10-11 yrs 10 0 10

9 Lily Reynolds Universal Martial Arts England 13 12-13 yrs 8 0 8

Age/Weight 10 Kaelynn Fleming Skyaxe Scotland 18 18 yrs+ 4 3 7

Age/Weight 10 Georgia Griffiths Wko Team Wales - Xandao Wales 9 8-9 yrs 0 7 7

11 Autumn May Raven Kickboxing England 15 14-15 yrs 6 0 6

12 Matilda Frankowiak Wymac United Kingdom 11 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

12 Taylor Scott Clan Combat United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

12 Freya Walker Gemini Martialarts England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

13 Erin Percy Clan Combat Scotland 12 12-13 yrs 0 2 2

13 Erin Green Clan Combat Scotland 15 14-15 yrs 0 2 2

14 Robyn Barron Clan Combat Scotland 12 12-13 yrs 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Limerick Goodwin Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 13 12-13 yrs 41 23 64

1 Carrie Hilton Bolton Dragons United Kingdom 43 35 yrs+ 12 8 20

1 Chloe Cox Team Ssma United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 19 0 19

1 Amy Golder Team Revolution Scotland 23 18 yrs+ 0 15 15

1 Sara Celinska Rg Kickboxing Poland 11 10-11 yrs 5 0 5

1 Emily Mills Viribus England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

1 Esmai Benoni-Kwofie Senshi Academy Liverpool England 9 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Limerick Goodwin Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 13 12-13 yrs 41 23 64

Age/Weight 2 Carrie Hilton Bolton Dragons United Kingdom 43 35 yrs+ 12 8 20

Age/Weight 3 Chloe Cox Team Ssma United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 19 0 19

Age/Weight 4 Amy Golder Team Revolution Scotland 23 18 yrs+ 0 15 15

5 Lydia Avary Extreme Martial Arts United States 40 35 yrs+ 0 14 14

6 Ella Colverd East Meets West Black Belt Academy United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 6 6 12

6 Ruby Miller Jbbba - Jason Baird’S Black Belt AcademyEngland 15 14-15 yrs 12 0 12

7 La-Tesha Down Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 4 7 11

8 Neve Cunningham Universal Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 10 0 10

8 Taliah Thomas Ludgershall Elite United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 5 5 10

9 Eloise Hood Imac England United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 9 0 9

10 Charley Wilson-Jennings Imac England United Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 3 5 8

11 Lucy Telford Wymac United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 7 0 7

Age/Weight 12 Sara Celinska Rg Kickboxing Poland 11 10-11 yrs 5 0 5

12 Sadie Wood Universal Martial Arts England 14 14-15 yrs 5 0 5

12 Sadie Wood Universal Martial Arts England 14 14-15 yrs 5 0 5

13 Emily Mcdermott Imperium Martial Arts England 14 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Flyweight Minus 50 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Flyweight Minus 50 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg GP POINTS



13 Mia Gleeson Kkc Ireland 14 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 13 Emily Mills Viribus England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

13 Yuen Hei Man Formosa Kickboxing Academy Taiwan 34 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

14 Lara Ebrey Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

14 Hollie Kate Smith Aimaa Ireland 13 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

14 Emily Mc Dermott Imperium Martial Arts England 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Age/Weight 14 Esmai Benoni-Kwofie Senshi Academy Liverpool England 9 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

15 Maissy Burton Team Ssma England 12 12-13 yrs 2 0 2

15 Hope Douglas Clan Combat Scotland 13 12-13 yrs 0 2 2

15 Jessica Vertefeuille Extreme Martial Arts United States 31 18 yrs+ 0 2 2

16 Alexiah Rigley Rka Kickboxing Academy England 15 14-15 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Sarah Dicks Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 16 16-17 yrs 26 17 43

1 Olivia Jeffrey Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 15 14-15 yrs 7 16 23

1 Amelia Down Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 6 10 16

1 Izzy Coudding Extreme Martial Arts United States 24 18 yrs+ 0 14 14

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Sarah Dicks Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 16 16-17 yrs 26 17 43

Age/Weight 2 Olivia Jeffrey Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 15 14-15 yrs 7 16 23

Age/Weight 3 Amelia Down Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 6 10 16

4 Annarose Morgan Wko Team Wales - Xandao Wales 15 14-15 yrs 0 15 15

5 Emile Debaseva Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KLithuania 16 16-17 yrs 6 8 14

Age/Weight 5 Izzy Coudding Extreme Martial Arts United States 24 18 yrs+ 0 14 14

6 Lyla Souch Novas Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 0 12 12

7 Evie Hopkins Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 17 16-17 yrs 8 3 11

8 Izzy Kelly Team Ssma England 16 16-17 yrs 7 0 7

8 Bethany Jones East Meets West Black Belt Academy United Kingdom 21 18 yrs+ 0 7 7

9 Alia Leicester United Kingdom 19 18 yrs+ 0 6 6

10 Imaani Benoni-Kwofie Senshi Academy Liverpool England 12 12-13 yrs 5 0 5

11 Emilia Senshi Academy Liverpool England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

12 Sky Bennett Imperium Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

13 Lily Hopkins Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 2 0 2

14 Darcy Mcintosh Skyaxe Scotland 15 14-15 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Jahde Pando Extreme Martial Arts United States 15 14-15 yrs 0 13 13

1 Lexie Clark Novas Martial Arts Academy England 17 16-17 yrs 0 5 5

1 Lauren Bryant Wko Team Wales - Xandao Wales 28 18 yrs+ 0 5 5

1 Jennifer Folan Imperium Martial Arts United Kingdom 38 35 yrs+ 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Jahde Pando Extreme Martial Arts United States 15 14-15 yrs 0 13 13

Age/Weight 2 Lexie Clark Novas Martial Arts Academy England 17 16-17 yrs 0 5 5

Age/Weight 2 Lauren Bryant Wko Team Wales - Xandao Wales 28 18 yrs+ 0 5 5

3 Saoirse Mullaney Kombat Kingdom Ireland 17 16-17 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 3 Jennifer Folan Imperium Martial Arts United Kingdom 38 35 yrs+ 4 0 4

4 Franchesca Traynor Rka Kickboxing Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 3 0 3

4 Elysha Gregory Bolton Dragons England 30 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg GP POINTS



1 Katie Blackburn Emulous England 16 16-17 yrs 11 5 16

1 Meranda Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 37 35 yrs+ 0 14 14

1 Cameron Haydon East Meets West Black Belt AcademyUnited Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 5 7 12

1 Gina Southcombe Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 49 45 yrs+ 3 3 6

1 Aoife Heffernan Aimaa Ireland 11 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Katie Blackburn Emulous England 16 16-17 yrs 11 5 16

Age/Weight 2 Meranda Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 37 35 yrs+ 0 14 14

Age/Weight 3 Cameron Haydon East Meets West Black Belt Academy United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 5 7 12

4 Sara Selway Imac England England 35 35 yrs+ 5 5 10

5 Emily Kelsey Universal Martial Arts England 16 16-17 yrs 7 0 7

6 Ash Radmall Macclesfield Kickboxing Academy England 15 14-15 yrs 6 0 6

Age/Weight 6 Gina Southcombe Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 49 45 yrs+ 3 3 6

7 Aimee Darlington East Meets West Black Belt Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 8 Aoife Heffernan Aimaa Ireland 11 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Evie Nicholson Bolton Dragons Scotland 14 14-15 yrs 5 12 17

1 Olivia Booth Wsma Gb United Kingdom 18 18 yrs+ 4 12 16

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Evie Nicholson Bolton Dragons Scotland 14 14-15 yrs 5 12 17

Age/Weight 2 Olivia Booth Wsma Gb United Kingdom 18 18 yrs+ 4 12 16

3 Evie Nicholson Bolton Dragons England 14 14-15 yrs 5 0 5

4 Tilly Ball Paradigm Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

5 Isabelle Rooney Senshi Academy Liverpool England 13 12-13 yrs 2 0 2

6 Cara Sanderson Team Ssma England 16 16-17 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Gracie Denton-Bray Quest Kickboxing England 19 18 yrs+ 8 0 8

1 Alys Murdoch Team Ssma England 37 35 yrs+ 6 0 6

1 Fiza Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Gracie Denton-Bray Quest Kickboxing England 19 18 yrs+ 8 0 8

2 Amy Trower Inspired Martial Arts! England 27 18 yrs+ 6 0 6

Age/Weight 2 Alys Murdoch Team Ssma England 37 35 yrs+ 6 0 6

Age/Weight 3 Fiza Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

4 Katherine Stroughton Yu! Martial Arts Collective United Kingdom 42 35 yrs+ 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Rachel Matthews Leicester United Kingdom 47 45 yrs+ 0 5 5

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Rachel Matthews Leicester United Kingdom 47 45 yrs+ 0 5 5

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes



Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Chantelle Roberts Ludgershall Elite United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Ella Durrant Wymac England 15 14-15 yrs 7 0 7

1 Cath Allard Hska England 34 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Ella Durrant Wymac England 15 14-15 yrs 7 0 7

Age/Weight 2 Cath Allard Hska England 34 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Meg Davison Team Ssma England 17 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Meg Davison Team Ssma England 17 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

Female Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Heavyweight Minus 95 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Heavyweight Minus 95 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg GP POINTS
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